QinetiQ North America
(Engineering Services Contract)
Barbara Hanna

M/S: ESC-11

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32815
Phone: (321) 861-8364

Fax:

barbara.j.hanna@nasa.gov

United Space Alliance (USA)
(Shuttle Processing Contractor)
Linda Jassmann-Lane

M/S: USK-360

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone; (321) 861-5624

Fax: (321) 861-6221
linda.j.jassmann-lane@nasa.gov

Orbital Sciences Corporation

(Small Expendable Launch Vehicle Srvs)

Taragh Mulvihill

3380 S. Price Road
Chandler, AZ 85248

Phone:  (480) 722-3933
Fax: (480) 406-3412
taragh.mulvihill@orbital.com

Chenega Security & Support Solutions, LLC

(KSC Protective Services Contract)
Barbara Cowan

M/S: CS3-001

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: (321) 867-4839

Fax.  (321) 867-8538
Barbara.cowan@nasa.gov

Kennedy Space Center Partners

REDE/Critique JV

(KSC Institutional Support Services)

Tara Miller

M/S: RCJIV

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32815
Phone: (321) 867-8910

Fax:  (321) 867-0092
tara.s.miller@nasa.gov

DNC Parks & Resorts at KSC, Inc.

(Visitor Complex)

Darlene Koenig

M/S: DNPS-1

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: (321) 449-4285

Fax: (321) 449-4278
dkoenig@dncinc.com

United Launch Alliance (ULA)

(NASA Launch Services 1)
Susan T. Czere

P.O. Box 9009

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Phone: (321) 730-5613
Fax:  (321) 730-5620
susan.t.czere@ulalaunch.com

Kegman, Inc.

(O&M Doppler Radar Wind Profiler)
Steve Kelnhofer

3070 Venture Lane, Suite #104

Melbourne, FL 32934
Phone: (321) 242-9874
Fax:  (321) 242-9875

steven.kelnhofer@kegmaninc.com

The Boeing Company

(Checkout Assembly and Payload Processing)

Debbie Melvin

P.O. Box 21233, 721B-L403
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32815
Phone: (321) 383-3818

Fax: (321) 867-3798
Deborah.a.melvin@boeing.com

a. i. solutions

(Expandable Launch Vehicle Integrated Support II)

Mike Neal

M/S: AlIS-1

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: (321) 867-3817

Fax:  (321) 867-8300
james.m.neal@nasa.gov

URS Federal Technical Services, Inc.

(Institutional Services Contract)
Janice Ellis

M/S: 1SC-1240

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: (321) 861-7726

Fax: (321) 867-7202
janice.l.ellis@nasa.gov

SAIC

(Kennedy LX Support)

Jeff Gernand

M/S: SAIC-LX

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: (321) 867-0454

jeffrey.l.gernand@saic.com

KSC Small Business Office website: http://procurement.ksc.nasa.gov/ciao.htm

October 2012

Abacus Technology Corporation

(Information Management and Communication Support)
Mikell Hewell

M/S: IMCS-142

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899

Phone: (321) 867-3970

Fax: (321) 867-7634
mikell.s.hewell@nasa.gov

Lockheed Martin Space Systems
(The Orion Multi-Purpose Crew Vehicle)
Michelle Butzke

M/S: L3008

Denver, CO 80201-0179

Phone: (303) 977-6342

Fax.  (303) 971-3680
michelle.butzke@Imco.com

InoMedic Health Applications, Inc.

(Medical and Environmental Support Services)
Domingo Rivera

IHA-001

P.O. Box 21045

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32815

Phone:  (321) 867-5737
domingo.rivera@nasa.gov

Patrick Air Force Base / 45th Space Wing / BZ
(Small Business Office)

Alice O'Neal

1201 Edward H. White Il Street

Patrick Air Force Base, FL 32925-3237

Phone: (321) 494-2207

Fax.  (321) 494-5599
alice.oneal@patrick.af.mil
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